C'est Bon Cafe, 1687 Grand Caillou Rd Houma, LA70363, Pulled: 12/20/2023 19:38:22
Settings: Date Range: 01/01/2023 -12/31/2023 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: Default Category Uncategorized

Item

Item Price ‘Quantity Sold Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions

Sweet Tea $2.20 9,326.0 $2.20 $1.75 $20,494.22 7 View Transactions ‘
o Tmatins

Coke $2.20 6,732.0 $2.20 $0.00 $14,792.40 View Transactions |
Vo Temsains

Unsweet Tea $2.20 6,048.0 $2.20 $1.00 $13,288.20 7V1ew Transactions‘
o Tmatins

Hamburger Steak $15.95 3,305.0 $16.80 $2,822.77 $55,524.74, VVlew Transactions‘
o Tmatins

sunday buffet $35.99 2,998.0 $33.62 $40.96 $100,798.38 7V1ew Transactions‘
o Tmatins

Fish $14.95 2,755.0 $15.13 $539.49 $41,690.39 7 View Transactions |
o Tmatins

Sprite $2.20 2,118.0 $2.20 $0.00 $4,653.20 7 View Transactions |
Vo Temsains

Root Beer $2.20 2,028.0 $2.20 $0.00 $4,455.60 7 View Transactions‘
o Tmatins

Shrimp Poboy $12.95 1,713.0 $14.28 $2,274.90 $24,454.37 7 View Transactions [
o Tmatins

Cup Seafood Gumbo $5.99 1,639.0 $6.18 $312.75 $10,126.66 7 View Transactions ‘
o Tmatins

Shrimp $14.95 1,438.0 $15.10 $232.03 $21,713.70 7V1ew Transactions‘




Pralines

Whole Flounder

#shrimp

Seafood Nachos

Side Salad

Cheese Sticks

Bowl Seafood Gumbo

Etouffee

Mix drink

Chicken Fried Steak

$2 Beer

$3.00

$17.99

$10.99

$12.95

$3.50

$6.50

$8.99

$11.99

$7.00

$12.99

$2.00

1,413.0

1,342.0

1,215.0

1,182.0

1,069.0

1,056.0

1,017.0

983.0

958.0

930.0

923.0

$3.02

$19.62

$11.57

$13.00

$3.52

$6.50

$9.88

$12.52

$7.00

$13.22

$2.00

$22.00

$2,198.59

$0.00

$55.89

$16.93

$1.00

$916.77

$522.13

$0.00

$222.62

$0.00

$4,261.00

$26,324.78

$14,052.85

$15,360.79

$3,758.43

$6,865.00

$10,052.55

$12,303.70

$6,706.00

$12,297.32

$1,846.00
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Cup Chk and Sau Gumbo

Shrimp Wrap

Grilled Chicken

Shrimp Bun

Roast Beef Poboy

1/2 b potatoes

Trio Dip

Male Crab

Red Beans and Rice

Large Onion Rings

Grilled Chicken Salad

$4.99

$10.99

$12.99

$9.95

$11.99

$1.00

$12.99

$5.00

$4.99

$9.25

$10.95

914.0

831.0

796.0

784.0

741.0

735.0

726.0

690.0

653.0

644.0

639.0

$5.20

$11.97

$13.19

$11.17

$13.36

$1.00

$12.99

$5.00

$4.99

$9.25

$11.08

$189.75

$812.00

$172.50

$957.75

$1,020.98

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$85.70

$4,750.61

$9,944.69

$10,502.79

$8,758.55

$9,901.53

$735.00

$9,430.74,

$3,448.50

$3,257.99

$5,957.00

$7,078.75
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Bread Pudding with Rum Sauce

2# special

Half Dozen Charbroiled Oysters

Fried Vegetables

Kids Shrimp

Oyster Poboy

2 Shrimp Boulette Meal

Cup Seafood Bisque

Loaded Fries

Pecan pie

Shrimp & RB wrap

$6.99

$19.99

$11.95

$9.95

$6.95

$13.95

$10.99

$5.99

$6.99

$5.00

$10.99

600.0

590.0

578.0

567.0

560.0

554.0

540.0

528.0

519.0

517.0

499.0

$7.00

$12.34

$12.14

$9.95

$7.31

$15.19

$11.09

$5.99

$8.36

$5.01

$12.02

$5.95

$24.99

$113.71

$0.00

$200.00

$691.75

$53.55

$0.00

$712.50

$4,199.95

$7,282.09

$7,018.42

$5,639.65

$4,092.00

$8,417.96

$5,987.15

$3,161.98

$4,340.31

$2,588.08

$5,997.51
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Club Sandwich

Kids Hamburger

Buffet

Tarte Aula Bouillie

Kids Fried Fish

#potatoes

Crab Patty W/Bun

Philly Cheesesteak Poboy

Hubig

4-crab combo

Fried Crawfish

$11.95

$6.95

$23.99

$4.00

$6.95

$2.00

$9.95

$12.99

$2.49

$24.99

$14.95

488.0

464.0

456.0

455.0

445.0

413.0

385.0

379.0

371.0

364.0

340.0

$13.17

$7.63

$29.01

$4.04]

$7.47

$2.00

$11.13

$14.23

$2.50

$24.97

$15.15

$597.00

$317.25

$0.00

$18.00

$233.00

$0.00

$452.50

$476.25

$4.00

$0.00

$66.35

$6,426.60

$3,542.05

$13,226.44

$1,838.00

$3,325.75

$825.00

$4,283.25

$5,392.97

$927.79

$9,087.61

$5,149.35
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Fried Crawfish

$9.99

331.0

$9.99

$0.00

$3,305.19

View Transactions

frg—

Coffee

Shrimp Dip

Female crab

Crawfish Kickers (8)

Chase Burger

10#special

Potato salad

Cookie

Snow/dun Special

Oyster Bun

$1.50

$9.99

$3.50

$9.99

$13.95

$42.00

$2.25

$1.00

$36.99

$9.95

327.0

315.0

297.0

288.0

282.0

278.0

271.0

263.0

253.0

249.0

$1.50

$9.99

$3.50

$9.97

$15.42

$36.97

$2.25

$1.03

$37.53

$11.09

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$413.50

$0.00

$0.00

$8.00

$0.00

$282.75

$490.50

$3,146.85

$1,039.50

$2,872.62

$4,347.40

$10,276.43

$609.75

$271.00

$9,494.47

$2,760.30
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Double mix drink

Boiled Shrimp and Crawfish Salad

Beer

Kids Grilled Cheese

Side shrimp

BLT Toast

Flavored Lemonade

ACT Chicken Wings

Crawfish

Mash Potatoes

$14.00

$13.95

$3.00

$5.95

$5.99

$6.95

$3.20

$5.95

$8.99

$3.99

242.0

236.0

234.0

228.0

222.0

215.0

210.0

197.0

195.0

190.0

$14.00

$14.01

$3.00

$6.12

$5.99

$8.09

$3.20

$5.95

$7.03

$4.06

$16.50

$0.00

$38.00

$0.00

$244.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$14.00

$3,305.61

$702.00

$1,394.60

$1,328.88

$1,738.50

$672.00

$1,171.26

$1,370.05

$772.10
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Hamburger Poboy $13.95 178.0 $368 $2,851 View Transactions




Side oysters

Cheese Cake

Rice

Wine

Softshell crab Only

7-butterfly shrimp

Fish Bun

Large Fries

Queso Crab Dip

Grilled Tuna Salad

AYCE Fish

$6.99

$5.25

$1.00

$4.00

$9.99

$6.99

$8.95

$4.50

$9.99

$12.95

$14.99

168.0

156.0

150.0

149.0

146.0

142.0

139.0

135.0

126.0

121.0

113.0

$6.99

$5.25

$1.00

$4.00

$9.99

$6.99

$10.16

$4.65

$9.99

$12.91

$14.97

$1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$167.50

$20.55

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,174.27

$819.00

$150.00

$596.00

$1,458.54,

$992.58

$1,411.55

$628.05

$1,258.74

$1,561.77

$1,691.58
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View Transactions

Cajun Sausage Poboy $9.95 112.0 $11.20 $140.00 $1,254.40| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Duck stripS 7pc $9.99 111.0 $9.99 $0.00 $1,108.89| View Transactions

View Transactions

Boil for2 $58.99 107.0 $58.99 $0.00 $6,311.93| View Transactions

View Transactions

Pickles $7.50 104.0 $7.50 $0.00 $780.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

Philly Cheesesteak Bun $9.95 102.0 $11.14 $121.75 $1,136.65| View Transactions

View Transactions

il

Crab patty only $8.95 100.0 $8.97 $1.95 $896.95| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

cake $6.00 93.0 $5.57 $0.00 $518.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Chicken tenders $10.99 90.0 $11.00 $2.80 $990.25| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

1/2 dozen female Crabs $21.99 79.0 $21.99 $0.00 $1,737.21| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Fried Crawfish Bun $9.95 77.0 $11.11 $89.00 $855.15| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Fish refill $0.00 75.0 $0.01 $1.00 $1.00[ View Transactions

View Transactions

W



fr—

$52.99 552.66 53,844.32 \/iew Transacuons
fr—

Boudin Poboy $9.99 70.0 $11.42 $101.75 $799.55| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Hamburger Slider $3.00 69.0 $3.82 $5.50 $263.50, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Brown gravy $0.00 62.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00| View Transactions

W

View Transactions

Corn bread $1.00 58.0 $1.02 $0.00 $59.00, View Transactions
View Transactions
Dozen Female crabs $36.99 51.0 $36.91 $0.00 $1,882.49| View Transactions

View Transactions

il

Ham Poboy $8.99 48.0 $10.69 $81.75 $513.27| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Bud Light $3.00 46.0 $3.00 $0.00 $138.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Double drink $12.00 45.0 $12.00 $0.00 $540.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Boudin Bun $7.99 43.0 $8.75 $32.75 $376.32| View Transactions




Floats $5.99 39.0 $5.99 $0.00 $233.61

View Transactions

Duck Strip Salad $13.95 39.0 $14.05 $3.90 $547.95 View Transactions

[Viow Tt |
[
b

View Transactions
Boudin Queso $9.99 38.0 $9.99 $0.00 $379.62| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Philly Steak salad $11.95 37.0 $11.96 $0.50 $442.65 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Soft Shell Crab Po Boy $16.95 35.0 $17.98 $36.00 $629.25| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

BLT Bun $6.95 29.0 $7.59 $19.70 $220.21| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Plate lunch 2 $9.99 25.0 $9.99 $0.00 $249.75| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Sweet Potato Pie $4.00 24.0 $4.00 $0.00 $96.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Budweiser $3.00 21.0 $3.00 $0.00 $63.00, View Transactions
i Trctions

Roast Beef Slider $3.00 $3.95 $2.00 $79.00, View Transactions

fr—

W

$26.99 5485.82 \/iew Transacuons
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Bourbon Street Pecan Pie

Grey Goose

Side of Fish

Coors

Banana Peppers

Grouperonly

Crawfish cornbread

Softshell Crab

Crab Patty

3#CF 1#Shrimp

Shrimp Patty Only

$4.00

$8.00

$4.00

$3.00

$7.50

$8.99

$4.99

$9.95

$8.95

$24.99

$8.95

18.0

17.0

16.0

14.0

10.0

$4.00

$8.00

$4.00

$3.00

$7.50

$8.99

$4.99

$9.95

$8.95

$24.99

$8.95

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$72.00

$136.00

$64.00

$45.00

$105.00

$116.87

$49.90

$89.55

$62.65

$149.94

$44.75
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Heineken $3.00 5.0 $3.00 $0.00 $15.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Corona $3.00 4.0 $3.00 $0.00 $12.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

b

Ham Slider $3.00 3.0 $3.33 $0.00 $10.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Side upgrade $2.00 3.0 $2.00 $0.00 $6.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Cajun boil $0.00 2.0 $27.99 $0.00 $55.98| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Patron Silver $8.00 1.0 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00| View Transactions |
View Transactions
Mimosas pitcher $14.99 1.0 $14.99 $0.00 $14.99| View Transactions |
View Transactions
Duck strips $12.99 1.0 $12.99 $0.00 $12.99| View Transactions |

View Transactions

il

Jack Daniels $8.00 1.0 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Jim Beam Black $8.00 1.0 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00 View Transactions

Custom Items / Fee 39,749.0 $1.78 $0.00 $70,731.30



